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Women / 3 / Ch A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tiana Sumanasekera102
Airborne

9.625 9.300 9.8259.400 38.150
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Alishia Elie146
San Mateo

9.375 9.725 9.6259.350 38.075
2 1 2 2 2 

2 

Sydney Jackson152
V-Force

9.075 9.325 9.5759.000 36.975
7 2 4T 3 3 

3 

Milana  Sliusar148
San Mateo

9.050 9.225 9.5259.150 36.950
8 4 3 4 4 

4 

Savannah Smith137
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.100 8.625 9.4759.000 36.200
6 9 4T 5 5T

5T

Sage Coe151
V-Force

8.975 9.025 9.4258.775 36.200
9 6 7 6 5T

5T

Terra Rutter160
West Valley

9.300 9.200 9.2008.175 35.875
3 5 15 9 7 

7 

Koda Jackson150
Top Flight

8.900 8.775 9.2258.900 35.800
11T 7 6 8 8 

8 

Lily Goodrich115
Cal Sports-Cambriana

9.175 8.700 9.2508.475 35.600
4 8 10 7 9 

9 

Julianna Costa157
West Coast

9.125 8.450 8.8258.375 34.775
5 11 11 14T 10 

10 

Alexandria Zakszeski121
Cal Sports-Great Oak

8.850 8.525 8.8008.525 34.700
14 10 9 16 11 

11 

Joanna Gilliam105
Bay Aerials

8.800 8.375 8.8258.550 34.550
15 12T 8 14T 12 

12 

Julia Snodgrass132
GymStars Modesto

8.950 8.375 9.1757.975 34.475
10 12T 16 10 13 

13 

Karina Au161
Bay Aerials

8.675 8.325 8.9008.275 34.175
17 14T 12 13 14 

14 

Justine Nelms162
Bay Aerials

8.875 8.325 8.6758.225 34.100
13 14T 14 17 15 

15 

Sophia Kopania106
Bay Aerials

8.775 7.900 9.1508.250 34.075
16 16 13 11 16 

16 

Kaylee Saesee112
CCGI

8.900 7.750 9.0757.400 33.125
11T 17 17 12 17 

17 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

Nor/Cal Level 3 South State Championship
Meet Results
Nov 22-23, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 11/22/2014 12:24 PM

Women / 3 / Ch B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Quincy Walters149
San Mateo

9.550 9.550 9.5509.300 37.950
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Alexis Boyle107
Bayshore Elite

8.800 9.425 9.4758.700 36.400
12T 2 4 2 2 

2 

Indira Aguilar128
Elite

9.475 8.925 9.1258.650 36.175
2 6 5 9 3 

3 

Paige Beard124
Clovis

9.150 9.250 9.3258.200 35.925
7T 3 12 3T 4 

4 

Lia Tagle142
Pacific West

9.250 8.100 8.8759.300 35.525
4T 11T 1T 11 5 

5 

Jessenia Chavez125
Clovis

9.300 8.875 9.2508.000 35.425
3 7 15 5 6 

6 

Lindsey van Duren122
Central Coast

8.800 9.025 8.9508.600 35.375
12T 4T 6 10 7 

7 

Vanessa Garcia-Wright114
Cal Sports-Cambriana

9.000 9.025 9.2258.075 35.325
11 4T 13 6 8 

8 

Kate Johnson153
V-Force

8.625 8.575 9.1508.775 35.125
14 8 3 7T 9 

9 

Mariel Bade127
Demaray's

9.100 8.400 9.1508.425 35.075
9 9 9 7T 10 

10 

Averie Nguyen139
Monterey Bay

9.150 8.100 8.6758.450 34.375
7T 11T 8 14 11 

11 

Maile McMahon126
Clovis

9.250 7.100 9.3258.525 34.200
4T 15 7 3T 12 

12 

Grace Neri118
Cal Sports-Cambriana

9.050 8.000 8.8258.050 33.925
10 13 14 12 13T

13T

Haidyn Hider116
Cal Sports-Cambriana

8.550 8.350 8.7758.250 33.925
15 10 10 13 13T

13T

Eliza Marquez136
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.250 7.600 7.6258.225 32.700
4T 14 11 15 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / Ch C
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Tao144
Peninsula

9.375 9.325 9.4509.100 37.250
4 1 4 2T 1 

1 

Chloe Chan158
West Valley

9.400 9.075 9.3759.350 37.200
3 5 1 5 2 

2 

Ava Van Brasch145
Performance

9.600 8.725 9.4009.300 37.025
1 8 2 4 3 

3 

Hannah Peters154
V-Force

9.250 9.225 9.5508.900 36.925
6T 2 5T 1 4 

4 

Lucia  Herrera-Set143
Peninsula

9.050 8.650 9.4509.200 36.350
10T 9 3 2T 5 

5 

Ja'leigh Lang109
Bayshore Elite

9.450 8.775 9.3008.750 36.275
2 7 7 7 6 

6 

Carlyanne Garcia131
Gold Star

9.250 9.100 9.0258.675 36.050
6T 3T 9 12 7 

7 

Kendra Chang101
Airborne

9.225 8.625 9.2258.900 35.975
8 10 5T 9 8 

8 

Lauren Imelli159
West Valley

9.275 9.100 9.3508.075 35.800
5 3T 14T 6 9 

9 

Kaylah  Ooka119
Cal Sports-Cambriana

9.200 9.025 9.1508.075 35.450
9 6 14T 10 10 

10 

Maya Bhimani104
Bay Aerials

8.925 8.600 9.2508.625 35.400
12 11T 10 8 11 

11 

Ava Valone123
Champions Acad

8.900 8.325 9.1008.725 35.050
13 14 8 11 12 

12 

Katie Peacock110
Bayshore Elite

9.050 8.600 8.1008.575 34.325
10T 11T 11 15 13 

13 

Cadee Guzman129
Elite

8.650 8.525 8.3508.425 33.950
15 13 13 14 14 

14 

Calleigh Tivel138
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 7.325 8.8758.475 33.375
14 15 12 13 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / Ch D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lydia Rak147
San Mateo

9.425 9.450 9.6259.375 37.875
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Luna Welti103
Airborne

9.150 9.525 9.5259.100 37.300
7 1 6 2 2 

2 

Aarti Sant141
Pacific West

9.525 8.700 9.2759.250 36.750
1 10 2 4T 3 

3 

Jayden Fielder140
Pacific Coast

9.275 8.925 9.1759.150 36.525
4 6T 3T 9T 4 

4 

Katelyn Von Savoye133
GymStars Modesto

8.900 8.825 9.4009.150 36.275
13 9 3* 3 5T

5T

Lauren Zamiska111
Bayshore Elite

8.800 9.050 9.2759.150 36.275
14 3 3* 4T 5T

5T

Natalie Barbosa156
West Coast

9.050 8.575 9.2008.650 35.475
8 12 9 8 7 

7 

Mimi Fletcher130
Gold Star

9.000 9.000 9.0758.375 35.450
10 5 12 11T 8 

8 

Bella Waag155
V-Force

8.975 9.025 8.9758.450 35.425
11 4 11 13 9 

9 

Julie Haskett135
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.300 8.275 9.2508.575 35.400
3 13 10 6T 10 

10 

Natalie Haskett134
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.175 8.225 9.1758.800 35.375
5T 14 8 9T 11 

11 

Julia Kelemen108
Bayshore Elite

9.025 8.050 9.2508.925 35.250
9 15 7 6T 12 

12 

Taylor Kern117
Cal Sports-Cambriana

8.950 8.925 8.9008.350 35.125
12 6T 13 15 13 

13 

Danja Hill120
Cal Sports-Great Oak

8.750 8.925 9.0757.825 34.575
15 6T 14 11T 14 

14 

Bailee  Vincent 113
CCGI

9.175 8.675 8.9257.725 34.500
5T 11 15 14 15 

15 
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